Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-567 SCHL ACAD @PLEASANTDALE (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:36 AM MOSS OAK DR ,30340 & ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 1 1
06:338 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 1 2
06:39 AM ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 1 3
06:39 AM 4267 ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 TOWN & COUNTRY APTS 2 5
06:41 AM OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 & PLEASANT TRAIL 2 7
06:42 AM  PIN OAK CIR, 30340 & RED OAK DR ,30340 (EAST) 1 8
06:42 AM LIVE OAK DR, 30340 & PIN OAK CIR, 30340 1 9
06:48 AM  HONEYSUCKLE LA, 30340 & JAMESTOWN CT 1 10
06:51 AM 2929 N DEKALB DR, 30340 KRC ALDERWOOD APT 2 12
06:58 AM 6129 NEW PEACHTREE RD ,30340 PEBBLEWOODS APTS 1 13
07:01 AM CHESTNUT DR ,30340 & BUENA VISTA AVE ,30340 1 14
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 315.803

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



